Page 1/20
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - / . ...6
Order example 201020 / 51 - 10 - 07 - 22 - 120 / 837 .
JUMO tecLine pH / Rd
pH / redox combination electrodes
for water and process measurement technology
1 available in fitting length 225 only
2 only in conjunction with diaphragm 09
3 only with basic type extension 72, 73 or 74
4 for electrodes with extra code 840 or 841
5 not in conjunction with active component 11, 13 or 17
6 List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas
03.07/00438069
Page 6/20Data Sheet 20.1020
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Stock items for pH (shipment within 3 working days from receipt of order)
Non-stock items for pH (shipment within 10 working days from receipt of order)
Stock items for redox (shipment within 3 working days from receipt of order)
Type Brief description Sales No.
201020/51-10-07-21-120/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, zirconium dioxide diaphragm,
threaded cap (S8), 120 mm, salt reservoir
20/00300151
201020/51-10-07-22-120/000 glass shaft, gel-sealed, zirconium dioxide diaphragm, threaded cap (S8),
120 mm,
20/00300148
201020/52-10-07-17-120/837, 840 glass shaft, gel-sealed, zirconium dioxide diaphragm,
SMEK threaded cap, 120 mm, salt reservoir, integrated Pt100
20/00351265
201020/51-17-07-22-120/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, zirconium dioxide diaphragm,

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - / , ...6
Order example 201020 / 51 - 10 - 04 - 22 - 120 / 837
JUMO tecLine pH / Rd
pH / redox combination electrodes for wastewater,
heavily polluted media, suspensions, varnishes
1 for electrodes with extra code 840 or 841.
2 not in conjunction with diaphragm 10 or 11.
3 not in conjunction with active component 17.
4 not in conjunction with active component 11, 13 or 17.
5 only with connection 17.
6 List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
03.07/00438069
Page 10/20Data Sheet 20.1020
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Stock items for pH (shipment within 3 working days from receipt of order)
Non-stock items for pH (shipment within 10 working days from receipt of order)
Stock items for redox (shipment within 3 working days from receipt of order)
Type Brief description Sales No.
201020/51-10-04-22-120/000 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, threaded cap (S8), 120 mm, 20/00327907
201020/51-10-04-22-120/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, threaded cap (S8),
120 mm, salt reservoir
20/00321035
201020/51-10-04-22-225/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, threaded cap (S8),
225 mm, salt reservoir
20/00327142
201020/51-17-04-22-120/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, threaded cap (S8),
120 mm (highly alkaline applications)
20/00332794
Type Brief description Sales No.
201020/51-10-04-17-120/840 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, SMEK threaded cap,
120 mm, integrated Pt100
20/00383865
201020/51-10-04-22-225/000 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, threaded cap (S8), 225 mm 20/00372505
201020/51-10-10-22-120/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, annular-gap diaphragm and solid electrolyte,
threaded cap (S8), 120 mm, salt reservoir
20/00446112
201020/51-10-11-22-120/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, perforated diaphragm and solid electrolyte,
threaded cap (S8), 120mm, salt reservoir
20/00445428
201020/51-10-11-17-120/837, 840 glass shaft, gel-sealed, perforated diaphragm and solid electrolyte,
SMEK threaded cap, 120mm, salt reservoir, integrated Pt 100
20/00468525
201020/51-10-10-17-120/837, 840 glass shaft, gel-sealed, annular-gap diaphragm and solid electrolyte,
SMEK threaded cap, 120mm, salt reservoir, integrated Pt 100
20/00468524
201020/51-10-04-22-120/837, 842 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, threaded cap,
120 mm, salt reservoir, flat membrane
20/00460412
201020/51-11-04-17-120/840 glass shaft, gel-sealed, PTFE diaphragm, SMEK threaded cap, 120 mm,

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - /
Order example 201020 / 75 - 12 - 07 - 22 - 120 / 000
JUMO tecLine pH / Rd
pH / redox combination electrodes
for high-temperature and sterilization applications
1 for electrodes with extra code 840 or 841
2 only with connection 17
03.07/00438069
Page 14/20Data Sheet 20.1020
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Stock items for pH (shipment within 3 working days from receipt of order)
Non-stock items for pH (shipment within 10 working days from receipt of order)
Type Brief description Sales No.
201020/75-12-07-22-120/000 glass shaft, gel-sealed, HT gel, zirconium dioxide diaphragm,
threaded cap (S8), 120 mm (high-temperature applications)
20/00304030
Type Brief description Sales No.
201020/75-14-07-17-120/840 glass shaft, gel-sealed, HT gel, zirconium dioxide diaphragm,
SMEK threaded cap, 120 mm (for sterilization processes)
20/00410027
201020/75-14-07-22-120/000 glass shaft, gel-sealed, HT gel, zirconium dioxide diaphragm, threaded
cap (S8), 120 mm (for sterilization processes)
20/00430366
201020/75-11-10-22-120/837 glass shaft, gel-sealed, solid electrolyte , perforated diaphragm,
threaded cap (S8), 120mm
20/00468301
201020/75-12-11-17-120/840 glass shaft, gel-sealed, solid electrolyte , perforated diaphragm,
SMEK threaded cap, 120mm (high-temperature applications)
20/00449510
03.07/00438069
Page 15/20Data Sheet 20.1020
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - /
Order example 201020 / 76 - 10 - 07 - 22 - 120 / 837 000
JUMO tecLine pH / Rd
pH / redox combination electrodes
with liquid KCl filling, refillable
03.07/00438069
Page 18/20Data Sheet 20.1020
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Non-stock items for pH (shipment within 10 working days from receipt of order)
Accessories
Type Brief description Sales No.
201020/76-10-13-22-180/833 KCI liquid electrolyte, ground diaphragm (fixed element),
threaded cap (S8), 180 mm, for use with pressure head
20/00373781
201020/76-10-08-22-180/829 replacement electrode for pressure head / KCl connection
glass shaft, liquid KCI electrolyte, 2 x zirconium dioxide diaphragm,
fitting length 180 mm
20/00373964
201020/76-10-14-22-180/829 replacement electrode for pressure head / KCl connection
glass shaft, liquid KCI electrolyte, ground diaphragm (fixed element),
fitting length 180 mm
20/00373781
201020/76-12-07-20-120/000 glass shaft, liquid KCI electrolyte, zirconium dioxide diaphragm,
tube nipple with cemented-on Pg 13.5 screw fitting, 120mm
20/00300160
Type Sales No.
KCl connection 20/00475617
pressure head 20/00390360
KCl reservoir, pressure-resistant, for wall mounting.
For setting up an electrolyte bridge or when using KCl-filled electrodes.
20/00060254
250 ml 3-molar KCl solution, packed in units of 5 (see also Data Sheet 20.2900) 20/00306215
03.07/00438069
Page 19/20Data Sheet 20.1020
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK